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Online Submitted Tender

Organization Name

Address

City

Tel No.

Fax No.

Receipt No

Tender No
Description
Remarks
Advertisement Date
Closing Date
Closing Time
Opening Time
Tender Documents
Estimated Cost
Tender Nature
Earnest Money

Bid Validity

Bid/Tender Document Cost

Remarks

Sui Northern Gas Pipelines Limited

Ist Floor, 21 Kashmir Road Lahore
Lahore

042-99201449

042-99201275

184107

SN-4610/24

PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE Qty 06 Nos
Qty is Amended 06 Nos
17/4/2024

24/4/2024

3:30:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

No Attachment

Internatinal
As per Documents
90 days

Qty is Amended 06 Nos

https://www.ppra.org.pk/download.asp?tenderid= 184107

7



