Online Submitted Tender

Organization Name	Sui Northern Gas Pipelines Limited
Address	1st Floor, 21 Kashmir Road Lahore
City	Lahore
Tel No.	042-99201449
Fax No.	042-99201275
Receipt No	184107
Tender No	SN-4610/24
Description	PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE Qty 06 Nos
Remarks	Qty is Amended 06 Nos
Advertisement Date	17/4/2024
Closing Date	24/4/2024
Closing Time	3:30:00 PM
Opening Time	4:00:00 PM
Tender Documents	No Attachment
Estimated Cost	
Tender Nature	Internatinal
Earnest Money	As per Documents
Bid Validity	90 days
Bid/Tender Document Cost	
Remarks	Qty is Amended 06 Nos